| TROFEO ESCONDITE 12 y 13 de septiembre de 2015
Parciales - Etapa 1

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014

sa. 12/09/2015 20:35

Péagina 1

os rsal
H-10 (6)
1 153
2 214
3 199
234
173
109
H-12 (9)
1 174
2 236
3 237
4 175
5 238
6 235
154
215
272
H-14 (3)
1 200
2 74
273
H-16 (2)
1 176
201
H-18 (5)
1 75
2 274
3 340
4 257
60
H-21A (13)
1 111
2 77

Nombre

Masero Olivar Pablo
S.A.D. Tierra Tr S.A.
Alcorlo Canencia M
Club O-Charlies ClI
Diaz Fernandez Dar
Malarruta Malarruta

Alonso Osuna Rodr
ORIENTA-GETAFE O
Losada Moreno Gab
Club Monte EI Pa CI
Maacz Mihaly

COLMENAR COLME

Losada Moreno Ro
Club Monte El Pa Cl
Barcia Belinchén J
ORIENTA-GETAFE O
Pozo Prada Juan M
ORIENTA-GETAFE O
Alba Isasi Pablo
Club Monte EI Pa ClI
Delgado Garcia Ang
ORIENTA-GETAFE O
Barcia Belinchén E
ORIENTA-GETAFE O

Perez Otero Alvaro
S.A.D. Tierra Tr S.A.
Zorrilla Olias Gonz
Club O-Charlies CI
Minguez Saoner Jul
Imperdible Imperdi

Diaz Fernandez Sa

Malarruta Malarruta
Casado Gomez Dieg
G.0.C.ANN.G.O.CA.

Minguez Saoner Ma
Imperdible Imperdi

Alba Isasi Carlos
Club Monte El Pa ClI

Wirén Gustav
Malarruta Malarruta

Casado Gomez Alva
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA.
Valente Barrera Jor
Imperdible Imperdi
Mata Rodriguez Ero
ESCONDITE NATUR
Ramon Martinez Da
BOADILLAVENTURA

Rojas Jimenez Davi
Alabarda-O Alabarda

Sanchez Rubal Jesu
COLMENAR COLME

Fernandez Zorita J
G.0.C.ANN. G.O.CA.

Tiempo

48:40
1:12:18
1:30:57

en tarj.

No sale

No sale

49:53
53:12
57:40
1:02:33
1:17:03

1:24:46

en tarj.
en tarj.

andona

55:03

1:08:33

en tarj.

1:49:05

No sale

59:18
1:05:39
1:16:59

1:47:07

en tarj.

1:26:00

1:30:30

1(75)

2:35
2:35
7:58
7:58
8:50
8:50

6:31
6:31

1(75)

1:50
1:50
2:21
2:21
2:38
2:38
2:42
2:42
3:03
3:03
5:17
5:17

2:29
2:29
6:58
6:58
5:09
5:09

1(32)
4:10
4:10
7:00
7:00

5:23
5:23

1(33)

15:59
15:59

1(32)
2:26
2:26
2:36
2:36
2:56
2:56
4:27
4:27

4:30
4:30

1(33)

15(31)

3:14
3:14

1:23:03

1:39
3:56
3:56

1:27:13

1:48

2,1km 70 m 10C
2(80) 3(76) A(77) 5(48)
5:35 9:52 13:43  18:05
3:00 4:17 3:51 4:22
10:14 18:21 26:53 33:26
2:16 8:07 8:32 6:33
19:22 24:10 39:06  45:37
10:32 4:48 14:56 6:31
940 - 25:53 32:38
3:09 16:13 6:45
2,8km 85m 11C
2(74) 3(76) A(77) 5(78)
6:01 13:07 16:02 18:47
4:11 7:06 2:55 2:45
4:19 14:03 17:29 20:35
1:58 9:44 3:26 3:06
6:22 12:14 15:16 17:51
3:44 5:52 3:02 2:35
6:07 12:49 16:58 21:41
3:25 6:42 4:09 4:43
9:07 19:26 22:50 30:41
6:04 10:19 3:24 7:51
7:05 31:14 37:31  42:27
1:48 24:09 6:17 4:56
5:16 12:11 14:30  15:49
2:47 6:55 2:19 1:19
12:40 40:26 43:02 45:30
5:42 27:46 2:36 2:28
8:00 14:27 - -
2:51 6:27
3,1km 90 m 10C
2(33) 3(67) 4(70) 5(51)
6:02 9:49 18:23  20:53
1:52 3:47 8:34 2:30
9:52 13:44 26:09 32:35
2:52 3:52 12:25 6:26
15:42 17:57 28:11 -
10:19 2:15 10:14
4,6 km 150 m 12C
2(67) 3(55) 4(53) 5(54)
21:08 53:38 55:59  57:25
5:09 32:30 2:21 1:26
6,3km 210 m 12C
2(33) 3(50) 4(59) 5(35)
4:30 20:01 22:28  24:36
2:04 15:31 2:27 2:08
4:01 22:37 24:51 26:20
1:25 18:36 2:14 1:29
4:11 23:53 25:21 27:28
1:15 19:42 1:28 2:07
7:37 38:37 40:28  46:41
3:10 31:00 1:51 6:13
6:40 23:11 25:27 28:41
2:10 16:31 2:16 3:14
7,1km 245m 17C
2(59) 3(60) 4(39) 5(38)
16(57) 17(100) Meta
21:57 32:57 36:43 38:42
18:43 11:00 3:46 1:59
1:23:57 1:25:33 1:26:00
0:54 1:36 0:27
28:57 33:58 37:48 39:09
25:01 5:01 3:50 1:21
1:28:20 1:29:59 1:30:30
1:07 1:39 0:31

6(69)

22:27
4:22
42:23
8:57
52:04
6:27

39:50
7:12

6(81)

24:59
6:12
28:51
8:16
23:47
5:56
32:32
10:51
41:24
10:43
48:48
6:21

19:46
3:57
1:20:23
34:53

6(71)
28:26
7:33
43:44
11:09

32:32
4:21

6(52)

1:04:58
7:33

6(60)

27:55
3:19
30:43
4:23
31:46
4:18
51:00
4:19

32:47
4:06

6(44)

49:45
11:03

47:40
8:31

7(78)

25:45
3:18
45:46
3:23
59:19
7:15

44:31
4:41

7(72)
35:58

7:32
58:54
15:10

49:13
16:41

7(61)

1:12:29
7:31

7(38)

30:55
3:00
33:40
2:57
36:21
4:35
55:04
4:04

1:00:47
28:00

7(41)

54:42
4:57

51:40
4:00

8(72)

34:01
8:16
59:19
13:33
1:03:54
4:35

50:45
6:14

8(72)

38:46
11:25
41:59
9:10
41:22
15:08
46:06
9:31
56:59
10:24
1:11:27
20:37

8(62)
46:32
10:34

1:02:14
3:20

51:09
1:56

8(64)

1:18:44
6:15

8(44)

37:27
6:32
39:27
5:47
47:14
10:53
1:08:00
12:56

1:26:23
25:36

8(42)

56:34
1:52

53:34
1:54

9(73)

45:17
11:16
1:08:32
9:13
1:26:49
22:55

1:06:13
15:28

9(73)

44:38
5:52
49:24
7:25
52:48
11:26
59:11
13:05
1:13:02
16:03
1:21:32
10:05

9(73)
52:18
5:46
1:06:37
4:23

57:09
6:00

9(56)

1:32:03
13:19

9(52)
44:18
6:51
49:15
9:48
1:01:46
14:32
1:22:27
14:27

9(45)

1:00:49
4:15

58:51
5:17

10(100)

47:51
2:34
1:11:26
2:54
1:30:15
3:26

1:09:09
2:56

10(80)

46:07
1:29
50:54
1:30
56:06
3:18
1:00:33
1:22
1:14:44
1:42
1:23:12
1:40

10(100)

54:25
2:07
1:08:00
1:23

58:34
1:25

10(62)

1:35:14
3:11

10(64)
53:04
8:46
55:53
6:38
1:09:35
7:49
1:31:14
8:47

10(61)

1:05:57
5:08

1:04:14
5:23

Meta

48:40
0:49
1:12:18
0:52
1:30:57
0:42

1:10:00
0:51

11(100)

49:23
3:16
52:30
1:36
57:10
1:04
1:01:56
1:23
1:16:17
1:33
1:24:09
0:57

1:13:37
29:44
2:16:47
54:10
23:10
8:43

Meta

55:03
0:38
1:08:33
0:33

59:07
0:33

11(57)

1:45:43
10:29

11(57)
57:19
4:15
1:03:37
7:44
1:14:42
5:07
1:43:15
12:01

11(64)

1:09:56
3:59

1:18:56
14:42

Meta

49:53
0:30
53:12
0:42
57:40
0:30
1:02:33
0:37
1:17:03
0:46
1:24:46
0:37

1:14:19
0:42
2:17:41
0:54
23:42
0:32

12(100)  Meta

1:48:38 1:49:05
2:55 0:27

12(100)  Meta

58:54 59:18
1:35 0:24
1:05:13 1:05:39
1:36 0:26
1:16:37 1:16:59
1:55 0:22
1:46:39 1:47:07
3:24 0:28
1:57:47 1:59:15
31:24 1:28

12(56) 13(62)

14(63)

1:16:34 1:19:36 1:21:24

6:38 3:02

1:48

1:20:40 1:23:37 1:25:25

1:44 2:57

1:48
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-21A (13) 7,1km 245 m 17C (cont.)
1(33) 2(59) 3(60) 4(39) 5(38) 6(44) 7(41) 8(42) 9(45) 10(61) 11(64) 12(56) 13(62) 14(63)
15(31) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
3 112 Martinez Oliver Luis 1:41:53 8:05 32:53 44:04 47:44 49:25 1:01:40 1:05:31 1:07:30 1:12:43 1:22:04 1:26:51 1:30:19 1:33:52 1:36:35
COLMENAR COLME 8:05 24:48 11:11 3:40 1:41 12:15 3:51 1:59 5:13 9:21 4:47 3:28 3:33 2:43
1:38:01 1:39:25 1:41:19 1:41:53
1:26 1:24 1:54 0:34
4 239 Arroyo Arroyo Raul  1:50:18 8:28 32:12 38:08 59:16 1:01:43 1:12:55 1:18:04 1:20:17 1:26:45 1:32:22 1:36:59 1:40:09 1:43:21 1:45:09
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 8:28 23:44 5:56 21:08 2:27 11:12 5:09 2:13 6:28 5:37 4:37 3:10 3:12 1:48
1:46:59 1:48:01 1:49:51 1:50:18
1:50 1:02 1:50 0:27
5 78 De Frutos Coll Luis 1:51:52 3:17 24:29 37:48 41:31 43:24 55:31 1:01:29 1:05:08 1:12:13 1:20:30 1:35:17 1:37:38 1:40:36 1:43:57
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 3:17 21:12 13:19 3:43 1:53 12:07 5:58 3:39 7:05 8:17 14:47 2:21 2:58 3:21
1:45:40 1:49:06 1:51:20 1:51:52
1:43 3:26 2:14 0:32
6 258 Mato Aparicio Jesus 1:55:09 4:22 27:50 36:23 45:05 46:43 58:33 1:04:28 1:08:01 1:19:45 1:35:14 1:40:25 1:44:19 1:48:08 1:50:19
BOADILLAVENTURA 4:22 23:28 8:33 8:42 1:38 11:50 5:55 3:33 11:44 15:29 5:11 3:54 3:49 2:11
1:51:48 1:53:01 1:54:39 1:55:09
1:29 1:13 1:38 0:30
7 155 Leiva Cardenas Fra 2:02:14 9:16 29:55 34:13 37:13 38:56 47:55 56:58 58:50 1:38:41 1:43:31 1:48:20 1:50:27 1:54:18 1:56:32
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 9:16 20:39 4:18 3:00 1:43 8:59 9:03 1:52 39:51 4:50 4:49 2:07 3:51 2:14
1:58:17 1:59:59 2:01:45 2:02:14
1:45 1:42 1:46 0:29
79 Reina Laso David en tarj. 6:32 44:34 58:47 1:08:10 1:10:45 1:23:22 1:30:24 1:32:39 - 1:47:32 1:52:42 1:56:11 1:59:06 2:01:19
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 6:32 38:02 14:13 9:23 2:35 12:37 7:02 2:15 14:53 5:10 3:29 2:55 2:13
2:04:48 2:06:48 2:08:37 2:09:03
3:29 2:00 1:49 0:26
292 Saz Segovia Pablo andona 6:32  28:29 38:47 50:59 53:30 @ - eeem e e 1:23:21 1:28:55 1:32:11 1:36:04 1:38:37
Club Sotobosque C 6:32 21:57 10:18 12:12 2:31 29:51 5:34 3:16 3:53 2:33
1:40:24 1:42:02 1:44:31 1:45:10
1:47 1:38 2:29 0:39
18 Gonzalez Alvarez M andona 4:32 22:03 27:08 33:07  34:46 48:06 51:58 5337 - 1:35:20 - e e e
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 4:32 17:31 5:05 5:59 1:39 13:20 3:52 1:39 41:43
—————————— 1:53:51 1:55:17
18:31 1:26
76 Recio Pis6n Borja andona 6:54 21:27 39:49 43:25 44:51 58:13 1:02:28 1:05:03 - s s e e e
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 6:54 14:33 18:22 3:36 1:26 13:22 4:15 2:35
110 Cermefio Berrocal J No sale
COLMENAR COLME
113 Gutierrez Serrano J No sale
COLMENAR COLME
H-21B (9) 6,3km 210 m 12C
1(32) 2(33) 3(50) 4(59) 5(35) 6(60) 7(38) 8(44) 9(52) 10(64) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
1 147 Huerta David 1:29:52 2:36 6:08 27:24 29:25 31:57 37:27 41:08 59:03 1:10:22 1:19:33 1:27:15 1:29:23 1:29:52
ORIENTE ORIENTE 2:36 3:32 21:16 2:01 2:32 5:30 3:41 17:55 11:19 9:11 7:42 2:08 0:29
2 309 Mahou Miguel Alvar 1:34:25 2:52 5:27 23:50 26:13 30:17 39:37 45:25 59:31 1:10:07 1:25:42 1:31:11 1:33:50 1:34:25
COTA COTA 2:52 2:35 18:23 2:23 4:04 9:20 5:48 14:06 10:36 15:35 5:29 2:39 0:35
3 216 Alcaide Fernandez A 1:53:01 3:35 14:31 34:56 37:32 41:24 46:42 50:01 1:09:56 1:28:13 1:36:58 1:50:05 1:52:24 1:53:01
Club O-Charlies ClI 3:35 10:56 20:25 2:36 3:52 5:18 3:19 19:55 18:17 8:45 13:07 2:19 0:37
4 19 Carpintero GarciaJ 2:21:53 6:00 9:05 51:30 59:55 1:04:42 1:11:20 1:17:22 1:35:51 1:53:32 2:06:53 2:15:37 2:20:50 2:21:53
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 6:00 3:05 42:25 8:25 4:47 6:38 6:02 18:29 17:41 13:21 8:44 5:13 1:03
5 241 Hernandez Garcia G 2:23:33 3:50 7:32 34:06 36:54 39:42 1:07:05 1:18:29 1:31:47 1:48:42 2:11:33 2:20:26 2:22:41 2:23:33
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:50 3:42 26:34 2:48 2:48 27:23 11:24 13:18 16:55 22:51 8:53 2:15 0:52
6 114 L6pez Martin Diego  2:34:18 4:14 11:22 34:40 36:15 40:21 44:26 47:42 2:01:43 2:17:35 2:23:51 2:29:49 2:33:43 2:34:18
COLMENAR COLME 4:14 7:08 23:18 1:35 4:06 4:05 3:16 1:14:01 15:52 6:16 5:58 3:54 0:35
344 Carreras Zapata Ma en tarj. 3:32 6:22 32:12 35:08 - 48:52 54:36 1:06:01 1:32:36 1:44:57 1:53:05 1:56:47 1:57:29
ORIENTE ORIENTE 3:32 2:50 25:50 2:56 13:44 5:44 11:25 26:35 12:21 8:08 3:42 0:42
242 del Rio de Sande Je en tarj. 3:49 11:24 40:37 43:40 48:51 54:45 1:05:43 1:35:01 - —eeem —eee- 2:17:38 2:18:50
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:49 7:35 29:13 3:03 5:11 5:54 10:58 29:18 42:37 1:12
345 Gomez Lopez Sergi No sale
ORIENTA-GETAFE O
H-35 (38) 6,8km 245m 17C
1(32) 2(60) 3(37) 4(38) 5(65) 6(40) 7(44) 8(66) 9(42) 10(58) 11(47) 12(61) 13(62) 14(63)
15(31) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
1 279 Valente Hernandez  1:03:32 2:31 21:23 21:54 26:04 30:31 32:17 38:42 41:55 43:11 44:29 49:57 51:39 57:01 59:06
Imperdible Imperdi 2:31 18:52 0:31 4:10 4:27 1:46 6:25 3:13 1:16 1:18 5:28 1:42 5:22 2:05
1:00:35 1:01:27 1:03:03 1:03:32
1:29 0:52 1:36 0:29
2 118 Oliver Saez Jesus 1:05:05 2:30 22:37 23:16 26:08 31:18 33:02 36:50 40:54 42:23 43:40  49:27 51:37 57:49 1:00:15
COLMENAR COLME 2:30 20:07 0:39 2:52 5:10 1:44 3:48 4:04 1:29 1:17 5:47 2:10 6:12 2:26
1:01:54 1:02:55 1:04:42 1:05:05
1:39 1:01 1:47 0:23
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-35 (38) 6,8km 245 m 17C (cont.)

1(32) 2(60) 3(37)  4(38) 5(65) 6(40)  7(44)  8(66) 9(42) 10(58) 11(47) 12(61) 13(62) 14(63)
15(31) 16(57) 17(100)  Meta

3 243 Pablos Ramirez Jes 1:05:45 3:00 20:52 21:29 25:18  32:16 34:38 38:37  43:.03 44:11 45:28 51:07 53:27 59:08 1:00:55
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:00 17:52 0:37 3:49 6:58 2:22 3:59 4:26 1:08 1:17 5:39 2:20 5:41 1:47

1:02:31 1:03:49 1:05:21 1:05:45

1:36 1:18 1:32 0:24
4 278 Lorenzo Yustos Hec 1:08:01 2:03 27:57 28:49 32:22 35:44 37:12 39:39 42:15 43:46 45:02 52:14 54:18 1:01:37 1:03:20
Imperdible Imperdi 2:03 2554 0:52 3:33 3:22 1:28 2:27 2:36 1:31 1:16 7:12 2:04 7:19 1:43

1:04:39 1:05:43 1:07:27 1:08:01

1:19 1:04 1:44 0:34
5 275 Garcia-catalan Sim6  1:08:17 2:20 22:16 22:59 26:11 29:40 31:29 34:45 38:24 39:49 40:59  47:24 49:16 59:34 1:01:42
Imperdible Imperdi 2:20 19:56 0:43 3:12 3:29 1:49 3:16 3:39 1:25 1:10 6:25 1:52 10:18 2:08

1:03:18 1:05:59 1:07:48 1:08:17

1:36 2:41 1:49 0:29
6 276 Cabeza Garcia Migu 1:09:58 2:44 23:38 24:18 28:11 33:18 35:34 37:52 42:45 44:49 46:07 53:24 55:25 1:02:03 1:04:44
Imperdible Imperdi 2:44 20:54 0:40 3:53 5:07 2:16 2:18 4:53 2:04 1:18 7:17 2:01 6:38 2:41

1:06:23 1:07:16 1:09:19 1:09:58

1:39 0:53 2:03 0:39
7 311 Mahou Garcia Luis  1:13:08 2:17 25:35 26:12 29:58 34:00 36:26 40:05  43:25 45:17 46:50 53:51 56:16 1:05:15 1:07:19
COTA COTA 2:17 23:18 0:37 3:46 4:02 2:26 3:39 3:20 1:52 1:33 7:01 2:25 8:59 2:04

1:09:32 1:10:32 1:12:33 1:13:08

2:13 1:00 2:01 0:35
8 121 Vijande Mateo 1:13:10 3:03 27:16 27:58 32:34  35:39 37:44 40:40  44:50 46:21 48:55 56:59 59:10 1:05:37 1:08:05
COLMENAR COLME 3:03 24:13 0:42 4:36 3:05 2:05 2:56 4:10 1:31 2:34 8:04 2:11 6:27 2:28

1:09:50 1:11:07 1:12:41 1:13:10

1:45 1:17 1:34 0:29
9 244 BarciaHernandezJ 1:17:25 2:47 25:44 26:27 30:07 36:34 38:24 42:04 45:56 47:42 48:59 56:57 59:22 1:08:58 1:11:51

ORIENTA-GETAFE O 2:47 22:57 0:43 3:40 6:27 1:50 3:40 3:52 1:46 1:17 7:58 2:25 9:36 2:53

1:13:43 1:14:58 1:16:51 1:17:25 1:06:33

1:52 1:15 1:53 0:34 *72
10 179 Rubio Villar Jesus 1:19:50 2:51 25:57 26:34 29:46 32:43 43:03 45:47  48:55 50:29 51:51 1:01:46 1:04:30 1:13:07 1:15:07
Club Monte El Pa ClI 2:51 23:06 0:37 3:12 2:57 10:20 2:44 3:08 1:34 1:22 9:55 2:44 8:37 2:00

1:16:34 1:17:29 1:19:19 1:19:50

1:27 0:55 1:50 0:31
11 202 Amaya Garcia Xavier 1:20:11 2:30 26:48 27:24 31:41 35:26 37:37 41:45  45:20 46:49 48:38 55:35 58:58 1:12:19 1:14:20
Malarruta Malarruta 2:30 24:18 0:36 4:17 3:45 2:11 4:08 3:35 1:29 1:49 6:57 3:23 13:21 2:01

1:16:04 1:17:33 1:19:31 1:20:11

1:44 1:29 1:58 0:40
12 359 Samper Jose 1:20:32 3:30 33:04 33:39 37:23  40:49 43:46 47:33 51:41 53:59 55:33 1:03:29 1:05:52 1:12:54 1:15:23
Villena-O Villena-O 3:30 29:34 0:35 3:44 3:26 2:57 3:47 4:08 2:18 1:34 7:56 2:23 7:02 2:29

1:17:02 1:17:59 1:19:56 1:20:32

1:39 0:57 1:57 0:36
13 119 Perez Miranda Alber 1:22:04 2:44 31:48 32:27 36:39 44:33 46:39 50:05 54:11 55:24 57:01 1:05:09 1:07:33 1:14:48 1:16:51
COLMENAR COLME 2:44  29:04 0:39 4:12 7:54 2:06 3:26 4:06 1:13 1:37 8:08 2:24 7:15 2:03

1:18:55 1:19:54 1:21:38 1:22:04

2:04 0:59 1:44 0:26
14 48 Del Canto Tino Fra  1:24:53 3:28 25:25 25:59 29:51 34:07 36:07 40:49  44:27 46:33 48:02 56:22 59:14 1:14:43 1:17:10
IBERIA IBERIA 3:28 21:57 0:34 3:52 4:16 2:00 4:42 3:38 2:06 1:29 8:20 2:52 15:29 2:27

1:19:56 1:21:54 1:24:28 1:24:53

2:46 1:58 2:34 0:25
15 245 Pozo Ortiz Juan 1:25:48 2:32 27:02 28:57 33:22 37:43 40:27 47:07  49:59 51:17 52:39 1:03:42 1:05:43 1:14:04 1:20:43
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 2:32 24:30 1:55 4:25 4:21 2:44 6:40 2:52 1:18 1:22 11:03 2:.01 8:21 6:39

1:22:26 1:23:32 1:25:17 1:25:48

1:43 1:06 1:45 0:31
16 46 Fernandez PlazaJo 1:35:54 5:35 30:45 31:28 35:58  41:52 44:54 52:29 55:35 57:50 59:26 1:07:48 1:10:17 1:26:40 1:28:47
IBERIA IBERIA 5:35 25:10 0:43 4:30 5:54 3:02 7:35 3:06 2:15 1:36 8:22 2:29 16:23 2:07

1:31:37 1:32:49 1:35:12 1:35:54

2:50 1:12 2:23 0:42
17 117 Diaz Bes Jorge 1:38:29 6:46 30:14 30:53 34:53 42:57 47:15 52:45 56:55 58:33 59:46 1:07:54 1:12:32 1:28:02 1:32:09
COLMENAR COLME 6:46 23:28 0:39 4:00 8:04 4:18 5:30 4:10 1:38 1:13 8:08 4:38 15:30 4:.07

1:34:58 1:36:03 1:37:57 1:38:29

2:49 1:05 1:54 0:32
18 115 Hermosilla Beraza 1:41:43 4:04 35:05 37:04 41:14 46:22 53:52 58:51 1:02:36 1:04:00 1:05:53 1:18:30 1:22:00 1:31:26 1:34:48
COLMENAR COLME 4:04 3101 1:59 4:10 5:08 7:30 4:59 3:45 1:24 1:53 12:37 3:30 9:26 3:22

1:37:21 1:38:56 1:41:00 1:41:43

2:33 1:35 2:04 0:43
19 120 Marote Alvarez Davi  1:42:01 3:19 28:45 29:25 35:25  41:.04 44:33 47:58 55:33 56:47 58:28 1:16:49 1:19:39 1:31:57 1:34:18
COLMENAR COLME 3:19 25:26 0:40 6:00 5:39 3:29 3:25 7:35 1:14 1:41 18:21 2:50 12:18 2:21

1:35:48 1:38:56 1:41:28 1:42:01

1:30 3:08 2:32 0:33
20 80 Fustes Jose 1:43:00 2:30 28:39 29:22 32:54  46:14 47:57 56:29 59:04 1:00:29 1:01:41 1:09:37 1:12:15 1:20:33 1:22:46
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 2:30 26:09 0:43 3:32 13:20 1:43 8:32 2:35 1:25 1:12 7:56 2:38 8:18 2:13

1:25:22 1:40:42 1:42:26 1:43:00

2:36 15:20 1:44 0:34
21 259 Rodriguez Gil Carl  1:44:37 5:14 36:04 36:43 41:32 49:03 51:35 1:00:39 1:03:53 1:05:17 1:07:09 1:19:57 1:22:34 1:32:03 1:36:25
BOADILLAVENTURA 5:14  30:50 0:39 4:49 7:31 2:32 9:04 3:14 1:24 1:52 12:48 2:37 9:29 4:22

1:39:11 1:40:56 1:43:50 1:44:37

2:46 1:45 2:54 0:47
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-35 (38) 6,8km 245 m 17C (cont.)
1(32) 2(60) 3(37) 4(38) 5(65) 6(40) 7(44) 8(66) 9(42) 10(58) 11(47) 12(61) 13(62) 14(63)
15(31) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
22 289 Toledo Navarro Mig 1:47:27 3:15 29:47 30:31 34:18 41:50 44:39 51:45 1:02:10 1:04:43 1:06:34 1:16:02 1:19:49 1:38:47 1:41:21
ORIENTIJOTE ORIE 3:15 26:32 0:44 3:47 7:32 2:49 7:06 10:25 2:33 1:51 9:28 3:47 18:58 2:34
1:43:38 1:44:38 1:46:55 1:47:27
2:17 1:00 2:17 0:32
23 203 Siguenza Clemente 1:47:53 3:38 39:00 40:09 45:25 50:49 53:24 1:04:16 1:08:08 1:10:00 1:11:44 1:20:01 1:22:50 1:40:09 1:42:14
Malarruta Malarruta 3:38 35:22 1:09 5:16 5:24 2:35 10:52 3:52 1:52 1:44 8:17 2:49 17:19 2:05
1:44:04 1:45:11 1:47:13 1:47:53
1:50 1:07 2:02 0:40
24 331 Pefiaranda Marcos T 2:01:31 3:33 27:08 27:46 31:43 37:31 39:22 42:37 51:18 52:38 57:31 1:21:04 1:22:35 1:50:26 1:52:38
CLUB RIOJANO DE 3:33 23:35 0:38 3:57 5:48 1:51 3:15 8:41 1:20 4:53 23:33 1:31 27:51 2:12
1:53:56 1:59:19 2:01:00 2:01:31
1:18 5:23 1:41 0:31
25 134 Castillo Gomez Jos 2:09:26 4:52 40:08 40:49 45:39 53:09 57:17 1:07:58 1:12:13 1:19:07 1:20:56 1:32:02 1:39:21 1:59:40 2:02:18
COLMENAR COLME 4:52 35:16 0:41 4:50 7:30 4:08 10:41 4:15 6:54 1:49 11:06 7:19 20:19 2:38
2:04:31 2:06:28 2:08:54 2:09:26
2:13 1:57 2:26 0:32
26 44 Perales GOmez Nést  2:20:32 6:48 39:42 40:46 52:30 59:04 1:08:12 1:19:00 1:22:53 1:29:38 1:33:02 1:50:06 1:53:06 2:07:07 2:11:14
IBERIA IBERIA 6:48 32:54 1:04 11:44 6:34 9:08 10:48 3:53 6:45 3:24 17:04 3:00 14:01 4:07
2:15:28 2:17:22 2:19:52 2:20:32
4:14 1:54 2:30 0:40
27 47 Ruiz Fernandez Ed  2:27:17 3:45 1:01:58 1:02:43 1:06:45 1:12:17 1:14:55 1:23:24 1:32:54 1:40:01 1:42:11 1:58:55 2:02:13 2:12:34 2:15:27
IBERIA IBERIA 3:45 58:13 0:45 4:02 5:32 2:38 8:29 9:30 7:07 2:10 16:44 3:18 10:21 2:53
2:17:49 2:23:56 2:26:25 2:27:17
2:22 6:07 2:29 0:52
28 335 Morales Arquero Ju  2:28:37 6:36 51:51 53:20 1:00:46 1:09:23 1:12:50 1:20:14 1:26:51 1:30:03 1:34:18 1:55:12 1:58:58 2:12:40 2:16:56
BOM BOM 6:36 45:15 1:29 7:26 8:37 3:27 7:24 6:37 3:12 4:15 20:54 3:46 13:42 4:16
2:21:16 2:23:24 2:27:18 2:28:37
4:20 2:08 3:54 1:19
29 140 Gomez Soria Albert  2:34:35 3:00 41:55 44:33 50:20 1:09:47 1:26:38 1:32:01 1:42:07 1:45:15 1:48:02 1:58:12 2:06:33 2:21:35 2:25:29
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 3:00 38:55 2:38 5:47 19:27 16:51 5:23 10:06 3:08 2:47 10:10 8:21 15:02 3:54
2:28:29 2:30:51 2:33:53 2:34:35
3:00 2:22 3:02 0:42
246 Alonso Dominguez en tarj. 311 e eeeee e e e 44:48 48:57 50:27 51:58 1:13:26 1:16:04 1:26:21 1:28:44
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:11 41:37 4:09 1:30 1:31 21:28 2:38 10:17 2:23
1:30:32 1:32:40 1:34:49 1:35:25
1:48 2:08 2:09 0:36
122 Portillo Largacha B en tarj. 3:13 31:50 32:46 37:19 45:30 48:20 56:07 1:01:09 = ---- 1:05:31 1:15:36 1:18:37 1:30:43 1:33:15
COLMENAR COLME 3:13 28:37 0:56 4:33 8:11 2:50 7:47 5:02 4:22 10:05 3:01 12:06 2:32
1:35:37 1:37:52 1:39:48 1:40:30
2:22 2:15 1:56 0:42
45 Carpintero Peranch en tarj. 2:25 46:35 47:18 50:58 55:00 59:13 1:11:20 1:24:05 1:25:37 1:26:54 1:33:17 1:36:21 1:44:30  -----
IBERIA IBERIA 2:25 44:10 0:43 3:40 4:02 4:13 12:07 12:45 1:32 1:17 6:23 3:04 8:09
—————————— 2:10:44 2:11:35 1:59:20 2:00:12
26:14 0:51 *67 *34
81 Prado Da Cruz Carl en tarj. 2:23 28:15 29:22 37:.01 52:32 1:10:44 1:14:08 1:16:41 1:18:15 1:20:19 1:39:49 1:43:22 - -
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 2:23 25:52 1:07 7:39 15:31 18:12 3:24 2:33 1:34 2:04 19:30 3:33
2:07:54 2:10:30 2:14:50 2:16:02
24:32 2:36 4:20 1:12
341 Morcillo Laiz Jose No sale
Club Sotobosque C
277 De Pablo Robledo J No sale
Imperdible Imperdi
20 Rojo Perez Alvaro No sale
Yelmo Orientacié Ye
116 Zalalla Massa Victor No sale
COLMENAR COLME
310 Fernandez Liria Cri No sale
COTA COTA
H-40 (18) 6,3km 210 m 12C
1(32) 2(33) 3(50) 4(59) 5(35) 6(60) 7(38) 8(44) 9(52) 10(64) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
1 63 Rodriguez Hernand 59:51 2:50 4:18 19:28 21:11 25:02 28:29 31:28 38:49 46:43 52:48 57:32 59:23 59:51
Alabarda-O Alabarda 2:50 1:28 15:10 1:43 3:51 3:27 2:59 7:21 7:54 6:05 4:44 1:51 0:28
2 142 Alvarez Berruezo Mi  1:06:21 3:12 5:47 20:38 22:07 25:37 33:31 36:32 46:11 53:11 59:19 1:04:10 1:05:53 1:06:21
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 3:12 2:35 14:51 1:29 3:30 7:54 3:.01 9:39 7:00 6:08 4:51 1:43 0:28
3 158 Pérez Lépez Jaime 1:12:00 2:54 7:58 25:18 26:57 29:06 33:34 37:38 47:27 55:42 1:04:04 1:09:34 1:11:23 1:12:00
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 2:54 5:04 17:20 1:39 2:09 4:28 4:04 9:49 8:15 8:22 5:30 1:49 0:37
4 64 Cuevas Alonso Serg 1:15:30 3:17 5:13 24:03 25:58 31:49 36:07 39:53 49:45 1:00:17 1:07:05 1:12:54 1:14:53 1:15:30
Alabarda-O Alabarda 3:17 1:56 18:50 1:55 5:51 4:18 3:46 9:52 10:32 6:48 5:49 1:59 0:37
5 157 Chocano Migallon J 1:17:45 3:29 6:36 24:53 26:38 30:44 34:39 38:33 49:23 1:01:48 1:09:13 1:15:14 1:17:11 1:17:45
S.A.D. Tierra Tr S.A. 3:29 3:07 18:17 1:45 4:06 3:55 3:54 10:50 12:25 7:25 6:01 1:57 0:34
6 123 Alonso ChecaJuanj 1:20:06 3:29 6:10 25:11 26:39 28:35 32:30 35:43 56:28 1:05:06 1:12:33 1:17:15 1:19:23 1:20:06
COLMENAR COLME 3:29 2:41 19:01 1:28 1:56 3:55 3:13 20:45 8:38 7:27 4:42 2:08 0:43
7 141 Gonzélez Castellan 1:24:01 3:17 7:00 25:33 27:16 29:54 33:58 37:41 55:18 1:05:23 1:13:54 1:20:52 1:23:22 1:24:01
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 3:17 3:43 18:33 1:43 2:38 4:04 3:43 17:37 10:05 8:31 6:58 2:30 0:39
8 204 Diaz Caro Angel 1:34:00 2:57 4:39 26:40 28:45 35:49 40:14 46:46 58:09 1:14:32 1:21:54 1:30:13 1:33:19 1:34:00
Malarruta Malarruta 2:57 1:42 22:01 2:05 7:04 4:25 6:32 11:23 16:23 7:22 8:19 3:06 0:41
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-40 (18) 6,3km 210 m 12C (cont.)
1(32) 2(33) 3(50) 4(59) 5(35) 6(60) 7(38) 8(44) 9(52) 10(64) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
9 323 Muiioz Genovés Fra 1:35:00 8:06 9:08 31:14 33:18 37:33 41:53 49:22 1:01:37 1:15:13 1:23:05 1:32:00 1:34:30 1:35:00
CLUB ORIENTACIO 8:06 1:02 22:06 2:04 4:15 4:20 7:29 12:15 13:36 7:52 8:55 2:30 0:30
10 156 Fernandez Magan R 1:40:17 3:16 24:43 40:00 41:29 44:47 54:20 57:28 1:07:55 1:16:24 1:22:51 1:37:47 1:39:41 1:40:17
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 3:16 21:27 15:17 1:29 3:18 9:33 3:08 10:27 8:29 6:27 14:56 1:54 0:36
11 219 Elez Fernandez Car 1:40:49 5:10 10:57 34:29 36:45 38:45 49:07 53:30 1:03:51 1:13:06 1:24:36 1:36:38 1:40:12 1:40:49
Club O-Charlies CI 5:10 5:47 23:32 2:16 2:00 10:22 4:23 10:21 9:15 11:30 12:02 3:34 0:37
12 62 Yllan Berrocal Pedr 1:41:42 3:08 4:45 33:27 36:37  44:24 48:22 53:23 1:09:46 1:21:29 1:29:58 1:38:42 1:40:57 1:41:42
Alabarda-O Alabarda 3:08 1:37 28:42 3:10 7:47 3:58 5:01 16:23 11:43 8:29 8:44 2:15 0:45
13 21 Morales Duran Rica 1:50:03 3:48 8:58 33:02 36:15 39:35 44:51 51:16 1:10:05 1:23:06 1:33:19 1:46:02 1:49:20 1:50:03
Yelmo Orientaci6 Ye 3:48 5:10 24:04 3:13 3:20 5:16 6:25 18:49 13:01 10:13 12:43 3:18 0:43
14 125 Sanchez SanchezJ 1:53:35 4:14 7:02 27:51 30:26 43:58 48:01 52:42 1:09:35 1:31:11 1:41:21 1:50:29 1:53:00 1:53:35
COLMENAR COLME 4:14 2:48 20:49 2:35 13:32 4:03 4:41 16:53 21:36 10:10 9:08 2:31 0:35
15 124 Cano-Cortes Cartag 2:04:03 5:57 10:14 35:41 38:49  42:26 58:31 1:04:03 1:24:18 1:37:26 1:48:04 2:00:27 2:03:26 2:04:03
COLMENAR COLME 5:57 4:17 25:27 3:08 3:37 16:05 5:32 20:15 13:08 10:38 12:23 2:59 0:37
16 247 Cogollos Fernande 2:35:04 6:15 39:18 1:03:34 1:06:05 1:12:10 1:29:23 1:35:23 1:50:24 2:15:18 2:23:27 2:32:03 2:34:27 2:35:04
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 6:15 33:03 24:16 2:31 6:05 17:13 6:00 15:01 24:54 8:09 8:36 2:24 0:37
17 248 Delgado Marchante 3:07:48 10:35 14:21 43:58 1:06:53 1:13:07 1:20:16 1:35:38 2:03:54 2:36:39 2:54:20 3:03:36 3:06:44 3:07:48
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 10:35 3:46 29:37 22:55 6:14 7:09 15:22 28:16 32:45 17:41 9:16 3:08 1:04
65 Miranda Blasco Jua No sale
Alabarda-O Alabarda
H-45 (15) 53km 145m 10C
1(32) 2(67) 3(68) 4(49) 5(59) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
1 207 Seward David 45:46 2:06 4:50 16:51 17:46 21:18 28:27 33:15 36:53 43:35 45:12 45:46
Malarruta Malarruta 2:06 2:44 12:01 0:55 3:32 7:09 4:48 3:38 6:42 1:37 0:34
2 143 Arranz Mufioz Rafae 52:14 3:19 6:29 20:43 21:57 24:57 32:54 38:49 42:25 49:44 51:37 52:14
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 3:19 3:10 14:14 1:14 3:00 7:57 5:55 3:36 7:19 1:53 0:37
3 205 Wirén Mikael 52:32 3:12 6:57 21:07 22:13 26:28 36:53 41:16  45:21 50:11 51:58 52:32
Malarruta Malarruta 3:12 3:45 14:10 1:06 4:15 10:25 4:23 4:05 4:50 1:47 0:34
4 299 Mayol Clemente Ped 53:33 2:15 6:15 22:57 24:26 28:37 35:11 40:58  45:01 51:09 52:57 53:33
Asoc.Deportiva M As 2:15 4:00 16:42 1:29 4:11 6:34 5:47 4:03 6:08 1:48 0:36
5 182 Alba Paredes José V 57:02 3:23 7:00 24:12 25:35 30:54 39:30 44:01  48:52 54:23 56:33 57:02
Club Monte El Pa ClI 3:23 3:37 17:12 1:23 5:19 8:36 4:31 4:51 5:31 2:10 0:29
6 206 Prieto Garcia Jose 1:01:51 3:29 6:49 23:58 25:26 29:39 39:51 47:27 52:32 59:03 1:01:15 1:01:51
Malarruta Malarruta 3:29 3:20 17:09 1:28 4:13 10:12 7:36 5:05 6:31 2:12 0:36
7 50 Alvarez Sancho Carl 1:05:10 3:02 6:54 24:47 25:53 28:54 43:55 50:26 55:28 1:01:44 1:04:36 1:05:10
IBERIA IBERIA 3:02 3:52 17:53 1:06 3:.01 15:01 6:31 5:02 6:16 2:52 0:34
8 66 Escudero Sanchez 1:13:47 3:35 7:46 34:20 37:24 4051 51:58 57:29 1:04:06 1:10:50 1:13:09 1:13:47
Alabarda-O Alabarda 3:35 4:11 26:34 3:04 3:27 11:07 5:31 6:37 6:44 2:19 0:38
9 161 Garcia Campos Die 1:16:57 3:41 8:50 28:36 29:59 33:32 52:51 57:46 1:04:50 1:14:01 1:16:16 1:16:57
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 3:41 5:09 19:46 1:23 3:33 19:19 4:55 7:04 9:11 2:15 0:41
10 126 Maécz Miklés 1:19:00 3:25 8:16 30:02 31:14 38:08 49:27 56:53 1:07:39 1:14:50 1:18:18 1:19:00
COLMENAR COLME 3:25 4:51 21:46 1:12 6:54 11:19 7:26 10:46 7:11 3:28 0:42
11 159 Macanés Fernandez 1:26:12 3:25 8:23 28:24 29:25 32:29 48:26 53:23 57:09 1:23:46 1:25:42 1:26:12
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 3:25 4:58 20:01 1:01 3:04 15:57 4:57 3:46 26:37 1:56 0:30
12 296 Pérez Anaime 2:29:16 13:30 30:07 56:01 1:05:51 1:16:29 1:47:03 1:59:27 2:16:37 2:24:54 2:27:25 2:29:16
COMANDO GUADAR 13:30 16:37 25:54 9:50 10:38 30:34 12:24 17:10 8:17 2:31 1:51
339 Mata Nufiez José Lu No sale
ESCONDITE NATUR
280 Montes Ramos Ram No sale
Imperdible Imperdi
160 Fernandez Martinez No sale
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A.
H-50 (11) 53km 145m 10C
1(32) 2(67) 3(68) 4(49) 5(59) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
1 127 Estraviz Castro Jos 54:02 3:00 5:59 21:58 23:21 27:52 34:53 39:34 45:43 51:33 53:24 54:02
COLMENAR COLME 3:00 2:59 15:59 1:23 4:31 7:01 4:41 6:09 5:50 1:51 0:38
2 293 Saz Alcubierre Luis 59:36 2:37 6:05 23:14 24:36 28:00 39:27 44:55 50:13 56:40 59:06 59:36
Club Sotobosque C 2:37 3:28 17:09 1:22 3:24 11:27 5:28 5:18 6:27 2:26 0:30
3 22 Barber Armada Luis 1:01:06 2:44 7:03 24:13 25:18 28:41 38:44 43:25  48:46 58:32 1:00:29 1:01:06
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 2:44 4:19 17:10 1:05 3:23 10:03 4:41 5:21 9:46 1:57 0:37
4 319 VeralJimenez Jose 1:03:15 3:141 7:20 25:51 27:12 30:36 43:47 48:19 52:43 1:00:37 1:02:38 1:03:15
ADYRON ADYRON 3:41 3:39 18:31 1:21 3:24 13:11 4:32 4:24 7:54 2:01 0:37
5 128 Cermefio Hernande 1:06:03 2:48 9:28 31:11 32:53 36:49 46:36 51:29 56:19 1:03:31 1:05:31 1:06:03
COLMENAR COLME 2:48 6:40 21:43 1:42 3:56 9:47 4:53 4:50 7:12 2:00 0:32
6 93 Béascones Huertas J 1:06:25 3:25 10:56 30:00 31:36 34:47 45:11 49:50 54:12 1:04:03 1:05:51 1:06:25
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 3:25 7:31 19:04 1:36 3:11 10:24 4:39 4:22 9:51 1:48 0:34
7 263 Checkley Martin 1:09:47 3:26 12:02 28:12 29:42 38:13 49:23 55:06 1:00:31 1:06:14 1:09:11 1:09:47
Totana Totana 3:26 8:36 16:10 1:30 8:31 11:10 5:43 5:25 5:43 2:57 0:36
8 260 Aparicio Azcarraga  1:18:06 4:54 13:32 35:50 37:50 44:49 57:22 1:03:22 1:09:21 1:15:08 1:17:28 1:18:06
BOADILLAVENTURA 4:54 8:38 22:18 2:00 6:59 12:33 6:00 5:59 5:47 2:20 0:38
9 145 Castafiares Sanchez 1:27:50 3:49 8:57 28:11 34:56 38:57 51:07 57:00 1:02:22 1:25:09 1:27:12 1:27:50
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 3:49 5:08 19:14 6:45 4:01 12:10 5:53 5:22 22:47 2:03 0:38
10 129 Gutiérrez Justo Jos 1:44:28 3:47 22:02 47:39 50:10 58:41 1:12:25 1:19:09 1:25:53 1:40:35 1:43:31 1:44:28
COLMENAR COLME 3:47 18:15 25:37 2:31 8:31 13:44 6:44 6:44 14:42 2:56 0:57
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-50 (11) 53km 145m 10C (cont.)
1(32) 2(67) 3(68) 4(49) 5(59) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
144 Pefarando Galvan T No sale
C.D.E Rumbo Madr
H-55 (6) 4,6 km 150 m 12C
1(33) 2(67) 3(55) 4(53) 5(54) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(56) 10(62) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
1 67 Cobas José Luis 1:09:38 6:55 9:17 21:49 24:37  26:18 40:38 46:17  51:17 58:21 1:02:28 1:06:18 1:08:50 1:09:38
Alabarda-O Alabarda 6:55 2:22 12:32 2:48 1:41 14:20 5:39 5:00 7:04 4:07 3:50 2:32 0:48
2 317 Lopez Lara Antonio 1:15:31 4:37 10:26 27:02 29:19 31:22 41:18 47:49 1:02:17 1:05:14 1:09:10 1:12:33 1:14:50 1:15:31
Madrid K-Wen Ori M 4:37 5:49 16:36 2:17 2:03 9:56 6:31 14:28 2:57 3:56 3:23 2:17 0:41
3 261 Gémez Gémez Jeslis 1:17:33 4:22 7:00 19:57 28:56 31:04 41:26 48:35 57:27 1:00:59 1:06:49 1:14:19 1:16:47 1:17:33
BOADILLAVENTURA 4:22 2:38 12:57 8:59 2:08 10:22 7:09 8:52 3:32 5:50 7:30 2:28 0:46
4 84 Gomez RodriguezJ 1:18:00 5:04 12:13 29:27 31:12 33:09 40:23 46:29 59:55 1:03:27 1:10:41 1:14:41 1:17:17 1:18:00
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 5:04 7:09 17:14 1:45 1:57 7:14 6:06 13:26 3:32 7:14 4:00 2:36 0:43
5 94 Garcia Saez Alberto  1:49:05 6:43 18:53 37:.01 45:00 46:49 54:25 1:02:10 1:10:19 1:34:32 1:42:05 1:47:05 1:48:32 1:49:05
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 6:43 12:10 18:08 7:59 1:49 7:36 7:45 8:09 24:13 7:33 5:00 1:27 0:33
183 Zafra Moises No sale
Club Monte El Pa ClI
H-60 (3) 3,1km 90 m 10C
1(32) 2(33) 3(67) 4(70) 5(51) 6(71) 7(72) 8(62) 9(73) 10(100) Meta
1 130 Oliver Navas Luis E  1:26:03 9:05 16:26 27:21 46:26 51:36 54:34 1:09:52 1:14:32 1:22:10 1:25:15 1:26:03
COLMENAR COLME 9:05 7:21 10:55 19:05 5:10 2:58 15:18 4:40 7:38 3:05 0:48
2 220 Martinez Porteros F 2:43:08 4:00 7:26 14:24 59:38 1:02:08 1:24:29 1:58:28 2:09:20 2:40:56 2:42:30 2:43:08
Club O-Charlies ClI 4:00 3:26 6:58 45:14 2:30 22:21 33:59 10:52 31:36 1:34 0:38
85 Schuit Walter No sale
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA.
H-E (21) 8,5km 245m 17C
1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(39) 5(38) 6(46) 7(44) 8(41) 9(43) 10(42) 11(58) 12(47) 13(52) 14(51)
15(56) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
1 282 Minguez Vifiambres 1:05:56 3:46 19:18 21:08 25:28 26:44 33:47 35:53  38:43 40:29 41:33  42:47 47:57 53:12 56:34
Imperdible Imperdi 3:46 15:32 1:50 4:20 1:16 7:03 2:06 2:50 1:46 1:04 1:14 5:10 5:15 3:22
1:00:16 1:03:38 1:05:26 1:05:56
3:42 3:22 1:48 0:30
2 358 Jurado Alonso Man  1:06:48 3:20 19:35 21:20 25:19  26:29 32:27 37:29  40:26 41:36 44:14  45:18 50:03 54:53 57:40
Sant Joan Sant Joa 3:20 16:15 1:45 3:59 1:10 5:58 5:02 2:57 1:10 2:38 1:04 4:45 4:50 2:47
1:01:55 1:04:36 1:06:17 1:06:48
4:15 2:41 1:41 0:31
3 208 Prieto Del Campo Al 1:07:44 4:55 18:20 20:17 25:53 29:33 34:58 36:41 39:18 40:35 41:41 42:50 48:00 53:01 59:09
Malarruta Malarruta 4:55 13:25 1:57 5:36 3:40 5:25 1:43 2:37 1:17 1:06 1:09 5:10 5:01 6:08
1:02:44 1:05:37 1:07:17 1:07:44
3:35 2:53 1:40 0:27
4 68 Rojas Aviles Angel 1:11:35 3:52 19:21 21:25 26:38 27:59 34:18 36:50 42:52 44:06 45:33  46:38 51:31 57:18 1:02:09
Alabarda-O Alabarda 3:52 15:29 2:04 5:13 1:21 6:19 2:32 6:02 1:14 1:27 1:05 4:53 5:47 4:51
1:06:44 1:09:38 1:11:08 1:11:35
4:35 2:54 1:30 0:27
5 146 Gil Rodriguez Carl  1:12:25 5:08 21:38 23:53 28:50 30:35 37:57 40:21  43:42 45:58 47:09  48:24 53:32 59:14 1:02:59
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 5:08 16:30 2:15 4:57 1:45 7:22 2:24 3:21 2:16 1:11 1:15 5:08 5:42 3:45
1:06:52 1:10:28 1:11:55 1:12:25
3:53 3:36 1:27 0:30
6 354 Gracia Ochotorena  1:13:00 4:17 18:54 21:04 26:12 27:36 33:45 38:07 41:10 42:33 43:50 45:02 51:18 57:36 1:03:09
Lorca-o Lorca-o 4:17 14:37 2:10 5:08 1:24 6:09 4:22 3:03 1:23 1:17 1:12 6:16 6:18 5:33
1:07:20 1:10:59 1:12:33 1:13:00
4:11 3:39 1:34 0:27
7 333 Ruiz De La Herran 1:13:23 3:48 19:32 21:39 27:12 28:27 37:58 40:04 42:46 44:18 45:45 46:48 52:29 58:29 1:02:37
COMA COMA 3:48 15:44 2:07 5:33 1:15 9:31 2:06 2:42 1:32 1:27 1:03 5:41 6:00 4:08
1:06:52 1:10:50 1:12:43 1:13:23
4:15 3:58 1:53 0:40
8 166 Alonso Regidor Pab 1:18:21 4:14  20:13 22:20 26:37 27:58 35:07 37:44  40:45 43:32 44:46  46:08 53:05 1:00:42 1:05:27
EntreBalizas EntreB 4:14 15:59 2:07 4:17 1:21 7:09 2:37 3:.01 2:47 1:14 1:22 6:57 7:37 4:45
1:10:26 1:16:21 1:17:53 1:18:21
4:59 5:55 1:32 0:28
9 326 Léazaro De Juan Die 1:18:47 4:48 19:36 21:33 28:14  29:24 36:53 41:30  44:35 45:55 47:08  48:19 54:01 1:00:32 1:07:41
Club de Orientac CI 4:48 14:48 1:57 6:41 1:10 7:29 4:37 3:05 1:20 1:13 1:11 5:42 6:31 7:09
1:12:19 1:16:01 1:18:06 1:18:47
4:38 3:42 2:05 0:41
10 185 Carretero Gonzélez 1:22:47 4:28 22:13 24:34 29:45 33:51 40:54 43:35  47:19 48:44 50:55 52:31 58:23 1:05:19 1:09:27
Club Monte El Pa ClI 4:28 17:45 2:21 5:11 4:06 7:03 2:41 3:44 1:25 2:11 1:36 5:52 6:56 4:08
1:15:30 1:20:10 1:22:10 1:22:47
6:03 4:40 2:00 0:37
11 327 Landa Sanchez Carl 1:22:49 9:01 25:34 27:46 32:01 33:06 39:41 41:31 49:30 50:48 51:59 53:08 58:52 1:04:45 1:12:13
Veleta Veleta 9:01 16:33 2:12 4:15 1:05 6:35 1:50 7:59 1:18 1:11 1:09 5:44 5:53 7:28
1:17:05 1:20:34 1:22:16 1:22:49
4:52 3:29 1:42 0:33
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-E (21) 8,5km 245 m 17C (cont.)
1(34) 2(35) 3(36) 4(39) 5(38) 6(46) 7(44) 8(41) 9(43) 10(42) 11(58) 12(47) 13(52) 14(51)
15(56) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
12 131 Estraviz Triana Artu  1:25:22 7:14 22:18 24:38 31:29 32:42 40:05 44:15 47:59 49:24 50:37 51:41 1:01:48 1:08:06 1:16:43
COLMENAR COLME 7:14 15:04 2:20 6:51 1:13 7:23 4:10 3:44 1:25 1:13 1:04 10:07 6:18 8:37
1:20:58 1:23:25 1:24:59 1:25:22
4:15 2:27 1:34 0:23
13 87 Cando Casado Jose 1:25:51 4:09 21:52 23:52 27:58 29:14 36:59 44:18 51:05 52:33 53:45 54:51 1:05:14 1:12:16 1:15:59
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 4:09 17:43 2:00 4:06 1:16 7:45 7:19 6:47 1:28 1:12 1:06 10:23 7:02 3:43
1:20:59 1:24:09 1:25:27 1:25:51
5:00 3:10 1:18 0:24
14 281 Muniz Gracia Abrah  1:26:13 6:26 24:40 27:16 33:14  34:49 41:31 47:36 51:03 52:23 54:34 55:43 1:01:56 1:09:07 1:12:45
Imperdible Imperdi 6:26 18:14 2:36 5:58 1:35 6:42 6:05 3:27 1:20 2:11 1:09 6:13 7:11 3:38
1:17:50 1:24:02 1:25:48 1:26:13
5:05 6:12 1:46 0:25
15 356 Milvaques Luis 1:26:56 10:48 27:29 29:48 35:00 36:35 43:20 45:49  48:57 50:39 52:53 54:35 1:02:06 1:09:47 1:14:02
Correcaminos Corr 10:48 16:41 2:19 5:12 1:35 6:45 2:29 3:08 1:42 2:14 1:42 7:31 7:41 4:15
1:19:12 1:24:14 1:26:19 1:26:56
5:10 5:02 2:05 0:37
16 336 Bermejo Jesus 1:30:08 5:57 22:08 24:32 31:21 32:27 40:44 46:26 50:20 51:40 53:38 54:49 1:01:52 1:07:48 1:14:.04
Randobike Randobi 5:57 16:11 2:24 6:49 1:06 8:17 5:42 3:54 1:20 1:58 1:11 7:03 5:56 6:16
1:19:25 1:27:36 1:29:38 1:30:08
5:21 8:11 2:02 0:30
17 303 Serrano Molinero Is 1:31:01 5:14 21:28 23:58 29:27 31:06 42:01 45:12 49:26 51:17 53:02 54:40 1:00:21 1:07:20 1:12:36
ESCONDITE NATUR 5:14 16:14 2:30 5:29 1:39 10:55 3:11 4:14 1:51 1:45 1:38 5:41 6:59 5:16
1:25:42 1:28:56 1:30:32 1:31:01
13:06 3:14 1:36 0:29
18 95 Hervas Lucas JesUs 2:00:37 12:26 33:20 36:27 42:53 45:18 57:03 1:00:51 1:08:36 1:10:15 1:12:07 1:16:42 1:30:47 1:39:17 1:45:04
C.D.C.E.B.E.C.D.C. 12:26 20:54 3:07 6:26 2:25 11:45 3:48 7:45 1:39 1:52 4:35 14:05 8:30 5:47
1:52:37 1:57:48 2:00:05 2:00:37 1:05:59
7:33 5:11 2:17 0:32 *66
19 132 Fernandez Casas D 2:02:39 5:46 29:03 32:59 43:51 48:37 56:16 1:01:19 1:06:20 1:07:51 1:10:12 1:17:06 1:26:21 1:33:45 1:44:42
COLMENAR COLME 5:46 23:17 3:56 10:52 4:46 7:39 5:03 5:01 1:31 2:21 6:54 9:15 7:24 10:57
1:54:24 1:59:09 2:02:01 2:02:39
9:42 4:45 2:52 0:38
148 De La Herran Martin andona 20:36 52:39 1:11:17 1:22:08 1:25:38 1:38:04 ----- semem ememe eemee e e e e
ORIENTE ORIENTE 20:36 32:03 18:38 10:51 3:30 12:26
1:53:56 2:00:06 2:02:20 2:02:58
15:52 6:10 2:14 0:38
304 Cabarias Garcialsm No sale
ESCONDITE NATUR
D-10 (3) 2,1km 70 m 10C
1(75) 2(80) 3(76) 4(77) 5(48) 6(69) 7(78) 8(72) 9(73) 10(100) Meta
1 210 Santos Martin Roci  1:08:41 8:17 15:17 24:29 29:22 34:42 39:20 43:43  49:21 1:01:24 1:07:21 1:08:41
Club O-Charlies CI 8:17 7:00 9:12 4:53 5:20 4:38 4:23 5:38 12:03 5:57 1:20
2 209 Velasco Gomez Celi 1:11:20 7:03 9:10 17:45 26:08 32:31 41:30 44:49 58:24 1:07:36 1:10:30 1:11:20
Club O-Charlies ClI 7:03 2:07 8:35 8:23 6:23 8:59 3:19 13:35 9:12 2:54 0:50
3 70 Cobas Prado Antia  1:33:49 5:05 8:10 17:03 23:59  30:33 44:25 51:43 1:00:10 1:30:56 1:33:01 1:33:49
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 5:05 3:05 8:53 6:56 6:34 13:52 7:18 8:27 30:46 2:05 0:48
D-12 (10) 2,8km 85m 11C
1(75) 2(74) 3(76) A(77) 5(78) 6(81) 7(70) 8(72) 9(73) 10(80) 11(100) Meta
1 55 Toledo Navarro Patr 1:05:50 4:56 7:09 24:42 27:23 34:10 40:26 42:20 50:13 1:02:32 1:04:22 1:05:18 1:05:50
Alabarda-O Alabarda 4:56 2:13 17:33 2:41 6:47 6:16 1:54 7:53 12:19 1:50 0:56 0:32
2 225 Alonso OsunalLoret 1:13:44 3:11 6:56 14:01 25:46  28:34 35:04 38:12  46:54 1:09:05 1:11:54 1:13:14 1:13:44
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:11 3:45 7:05 11:45 2:48 6:30 3:08 8:42 22:11 2:49 1:20 0:30
3 54 Yllan Ortiz Ana 1:40:37 3:04 8:42 15:43 54:54  57:55 1:09:58 1:12:26 1:27:50 1:35:56 1:38:07 1:39:57 1:40:37
Alabarda-O Alabarda 3:04 5:38 7:01 39:11 3:01 12:03 2:28 15:24 8:06 2:11 1:50 0:40
267 Rodriguez Azqueta andona L I T e e 1:13:37
Imperdible Imperdi 1:59 1:11:38
266 Rodriguez Azqueta andona e el e 1:23:33
Imperdible Imperdi 4:13 1:19:20
265 Garcia Bermejo Alic andona 6:09 - e e e e e e e e e 1:25:34 11:51
Imperdible Imperdi 6:09 1:19:25 *57
211 Santos Martin Gema andona 3:01 9:03 36:13 39:06 41:38 1:16:23 - e e e 2:14:26 2:16:25
Club O-Charlies ClI 3:.01 6:02 27:10 2:53 2:32 34:45 58:03 1:59
338 Martinez Gémez Sof No sale
ESCONDITE NATUR
96 Pefiarando Marquez No sale
COLMENAR COLME
1 Gonzalez Alimudena No sale
Individuals/No c In
D-14 (4) 2,8km 90 m 12C
1(75) 2(74) 3(57) 4(63) 5(78) 6(70) 7(71) 8(72) 9(79) 10(73) 11(80) 12(100) Meta
1 97 Alonso Ruiz Diana 1:00:03 1:59 3:51 6:12 19:38 23:05 33:35 42:21 52:43 54:56 57:38 58:30 59:30 1:00:03
COLMENAR COLME 1:59 1:52 2:21 13:26 3:27 10:30 8:46 10:22 2:13 2:42 0:52 1:00 0:33
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D-14 (4) 2,8km 90 m 12C (cont.)
1(75) 2(74) 3(57) 4(63) 5(78) 6(70) 7(71) 8(72) 9(79) 10(73) 11(80) 12(100) Meta
2 170 Losada Moreno Gua 1:00:31 2:27 4:59 6:38 16:11 21:16 26:50 32:18 49:21 52:50 55:35 58:59 59:53 1:00:31
Club Monte El Pa ClI 2:27 2:32 1:39 9:33 5:05 5:34 5:28 17:03 3:29 2:45 3:24 0:54 0:38
3 56 Yllan Ortiz Elena 1:04:26 2:00 5:27 6:40 10:15  16:39 30:34 35:57 48:14 53:01 56:01 1:02:33 1:03:38 1:04:26
Alabarda-O Alabarda 2:00 3:27 1:13 3:35 6:24 13:55 5:23  12:17 4:47 3:00 6:32 1:05 0:48
71 Gonzalez Diaz Laur andona 3:.01 4:45 7:06 16:02 @ - e e e 49:41 52:45 55:15 56:28 57:01
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 3:.01 1:44 2:21 8:56 33:39 3:04 2:30 1:13 0:33
D-16 (1) 3,1km 90 m 10C
1(32) 2(33) 3(67) 4(70) 5(51) 6(71) 7(72) 8(62) 9(73) 10(100) Meta
1 57 Toledo Navarro Ana 1:10:47 3:13 6:19 8:29 43:13 45:26 48:47 57:39 1:00:06 1:08:50 1:10:15 1:10:47
Alabarda-O Alabarda 3:13 3:06 2:10 34:44 2:13 3:21 8:52 2:27 8:44 1:25 0:32
D-18 (2) 53km 145m 10C
1(32) 2(67) 3(68) 4(49) 5(59) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
1 194 Prieto Del Campo M 56:50 4:17 8:24 21:13 23:00 26:57 35:27 41:38  46:34 54:10 56:13  56:50
Malarruta Malarruta 4:17 4:07 12:49 1:47 3:57 8:30 6:11 4:56 7:36 2:03 0:37
2 254 Ramon Martinez Isa  1:40:47 5:47 11:36 41:49 43:35 47:46 1:03:16 1:10:43 1:30:04 1:38:00 1:40:05 1:40:47
BOADILLAVENTURA 5:47 5:49 30:13 1:46 4:11 15:30 7:27 19:21 7:56 2:05 0:42
D-21A (3) 6,3km 210 m 12C
1(32) 2(33) 3(50) 4(59) 5(35) 6(60) 7(38) 8(44) 9(52) 10(64) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
1 300 Silvestre Ferradal H 1:53:11 9:27 11:57 35:41 40:29 43:56 53:27 58:16 1:16:15 1:32:21 1:41:18 1:48:56 1:52:32 1:53:11
ESCONDITE NATUR 9:27 2:30 23:44 4:48 3:27 9:31 4:49 1759 16:06 8:57 7:38 3:36 0:39
2 98 Maécz Fruzsina 1:54:48 3:43 7:41 32:00 36:44 42:26 47:18 54:12 1:08:18 1:27:56 1:36:10 1:50:41 1:54:11 1:54:48
COLMENAR COLME 3:43 3:58 24:19 4:44 5:42 4:52 6:54 14:06 19:38 8:14  14:31 3:30 0:37
3 255 Mato Aparicio Blanc  2:34:37 5:30 11:45 34:18 36:47 42:35 1:16:46 1:23:29 1:47:29 2:01:21 2:12:10 2:30:27 2:33:50 2:34:37
BOADILLAVENTURA 5:30 6:15 22:33 2:29 5:48 34:11 6:43 24:00 13:52 10:49 18:17 3:23 0:47
D-21B (3) 4,6 km 150 m 12C
1(33) 2(67) 3(55) 4(53) 5(54) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(56) 10(62) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
1 101 Alonso Ruiz Sara 1:03:38 4:23 7:01 21:58 23:39 25:12 32:01 43:53 49:09 52:08 56:47 1:00:46 1:03:07 1:03:38
COLMENAR COLME 4:23 2:38 14:57 1:41 1:33 6:49 11:52 5:16 2:59 4:39 3:59 2:21 0:31
2 99 Pérez Garcia Blanca 1:16:03 5:11 7:48 22:22 24:58 27:14 36:04 41:34 46:44 49:40 56:55 1:11:35 1:15:20 1:16:03
COLMENAR COLME 5:11 2:37 14:34 2:36 2:16 8:50 5:30 5:10 2:56 7:15 14:40 3:45 0:43
3 100 Oriate Lorente Guad 1:41:08 12:51 16:16 45:14 50:42 52:52 1:04:01 1:12:00 1:20:32 1:25:03 1:30:39 1:35:58 1:40:06 1:41:08
COLMENAR COLME 12:51 3:25 28:58 5:28 2:10 11:09 7:59 8:32 4:31 5:36 5:19 4:08 1:02
D-35 (19) 53km 145m 10C
1(32) 2(67) 3(68) 4(49) 5(59) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
1 103 Aguilera SanchezS 1:15:31 4:12 8:06 24:59 25:56  30:20 40:50 50:27 1:05:52 1:12:19 1:14:48 1:15:31
COLMENAR COLME 4:12 3:54 16:53 0:57 4:24 10:30 9:37 15:25 6:27 2:29 0:43
2 138 Moreno GonzalezM 1:18:45 3:36 7:41 29:18 30:29 38:16 47:10 52:44 1:02:54 1:14:56 1:18:15 1:18:45
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 3:36 4:05 21:37 1:11 7:47 8:54 5:34  10:10 12:02 3:19 0:30
3 58 Jimenez Baena Mer  1:21:12 3:43 8:29 29:47 31:38 44:34 55:27 1:03:15 1:10:26 1:17:14 1:20:30 1:21:12
Alabarda-O Alabarda 3:43 4:46 21:18 1:51 12:56 10:53 7:48 7:11 6:48 3:16 0:42
4 163 Mayordomo Mernes  1:23:40 2:46 10:52 38:23 39:40 43:39 53:12 59:34 1:11:32 1:20:45 1:22:59 1:23:40
EntreBalizas EntreB 2:46 8:06 27:31 1:17 3:59 9:33 6:22 11:58 9:13 2:14 0:41
5 301 Oliva Bartolome Ma  1:23:44 3:11 7:48 42:24 43:49 47:10 56:29 1:02:20 1:14:44 1:21:04 1:23:12 1:23:44
ESCONDITE NATUR 3:11 4:37 34:36 1:25 3:21 9:19 5:51 12:24 6:20 2:08 0:32
6 73 Gomez Serra Sara 1:24:37 3:55 8:23 31:41 33:55 51:10 1:02:19 1:08:37 1:14:03 1:21:36 1:23:48 1:24:37
G.0.C.ANN. G.O.C.A. 3:55 4:28 23:18 2:14 17:15 11:09 6:18 5:26 7:33 2:12 0:49
7 330 Perez Ramos Maica 1:24:46 7:18 13:30 37:54 39:17 44:15 53:13 58:49 1:09:01 1:21:39 1:24:12 1:24:46
CLUB RIOJANO DE 7:18 6:12 24:24 1:23 4:58 8:58 5:36 10:12 12:38 2:33 0:34
8 102 Campano Castellan 1:28:05 3:45 15:33 36:04 37:54  42:21 57:14 1:04:25 1:12:20 1:23:02 1:27:23 1:28:05
COLMENAR COLME 3:45 11:48 20:31 1:50 4:27 14:53 7:11 7:55 10:42 4:21 0:42
9 149 Olivar Margarita 1:36:18 5:48 10:46 34:29 37:41 4959 1:05:36 1:14:59 1:21:34 1:32:10 1:34:55 1:36:18
S.A.D. Tierra Tr S.A. 5:48 4:58 23:43 3:12 12:18 15:37 9:23 6:35 10:36 2:45 1:23
10 72 Palomares Gonzéle 1:36:23 3:46 9:16 47:14 49:08 54:42 1:08:54 1:15:59 1:22:04 1:31:56 1:35:13 1:36:23
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 3:46 5:30 37:58 1:54 5:34 14:12 7:05 6:05 9:52 3:17 1:10
11 229 Osuna ZamoraRaq 1:39:24 4:55 12:16 42:54 44:46 55:08 1:09:42 1:19:58 1:26:13 1:35:04 1:38:32 1:39:24
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 4:55 7:21 30:38 1:52 10:22 14:34 10:16 6:15 8:51 3:28 0:52
12 150 Olivar Roldan Juani 1:40:34 5:44 12:43 32:31 34:49 39:15 1:02:46 1:11:57 1:24:06 1:37:00 1:39:38 1:40:34
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 5:44 6:59 19:48 2:18 4:26 23:31 9:11 12:09 12:54 2:38 0:56
13 151 Olivar Roldan Cristi 1:42:28 7:42 14:39 34:53 36:52 41:30 1:04:28 1:13:56 1:26:04 1:38:06 1:41:35 1:42:28
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 7:42 6:57 20:14 1:59 4:38 22:58 9:28 12:08 12:02 3:29 0:53
14 268 Azqueta Quemada Ai 1:42:55 11:48 16:18 37:33 46:13 55:23 1:14:38 1:21:51 1:27:18 1:39:25 1:42:11 1:42:55
Imperdible Imperdi 11:48 4:30 21:15 8:40 9:10 19:15 7:13 5:27 12:07 2:46 0:44
15 17 Calvo Alvarez Susa  3:02:44 26:52 33:59 1:08:25 1:09:57 1:20:51 2:01:36 2:09:17 2:17:00 2:55:10 3:02:40 3:02:44
Yelmo Orientacié Ye 26:52 7:07 34:26 1:32 10:54 40:45 7:41 7:43 38:10 7:30 0:04
228 Blazquez Baos Belé andona 16:09 38:00 @ - e e e e e e 53:27 56:18
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 16:09 21:51 15:27 2:51
342 Arroyo Schnell Sus No sale

Club Sotobosque C
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
D-35 (19) 53km 145m 10C (cont.)
1(32) 2(67) 3(68) 4(49) 5(59) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
302 Bernardino Nufio B No sale
ESCONDITE NATUR
195 Del Campo Campos No sale
Malarruta Malarruta
D-40 (6) 4,6 km 150 m 12C
1(33) 2(67) 3(55) 4(53) 5(54) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(56) 10(62) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
1 269 Saoner Arevalo Silvi 59:01 6:23 9:42 25:34 27:39 29:00 35:45 41:28 46:00 48:46 52:18 56:22 58:26 59:01
Imperdible Imperdi 6:23 3:19 15:52 2:05 1:21 6:45 5:43 4:32 2:46 3:32 4:04 2:04 0:35
2 59 Silveira Puertas Ro  1:15:18 5:29 9:38 24:45 27:00  28:57 40:16 48:34 54:58 58:58 1:03:34 1:10:51 1:14:29 1:15:18
Alabarda-O Alabarda 5:29 4:09 15:07 2:15 1:57 11:19 8:18 6:24 4:00 4:36 7:17 3:38 0:49
3 256 Fernandez lzquierd 1:28:45 4:00 6:53 31:54 35:10 36:42 51:43 57:15 1:03:36 1:18:06 1:21:17 1:24:56 1:28:12 1:28:45
BOADILLAVENTURA 4:00 2:53 25:01 3:16 1:32 15:01 5:32 6:21 14:30 3:11 3:39 3:16 0:33
4 152 Fernandez Carbajo  1:33:01 8:52 17:11 34:40 37:03 43:02 53:34 1:02:12 1:09:25 1:12:31 1:22:44 1:28:32 1:32:17 1:33:.01
S.A.D. TierraTr S.A. 8:52 8:19 17:29 2:23 5:59 10:32 8:38 7:13 3:06 10:13 5:48 3:45 0:44
1:32:19
*100
5 196 Fernandez Mariade 1:57:46 14:14 18:10 41:28 46:04 48:56 1:04:16 1:15:48 1:24:51 1:30:08 1:41:10 1:49:22 1:56:23 1:57:46
Malarruta Malarruta 14:14 3:56 23:18 4:36 2:52 15:20 11:32 9:03 5:17 11:02 8:12 7:01 1:23
6 357 Riafio Elena 2:25:32 14:26 17:32 47:01 1:12:16 1:16:54 1:31:53 1:43:48 1:52:47 1:57:06 2:09:35 2:17:10 2:24:21 2:25:32
Imperdible Imperdi 14:26 3:06 29:29 25:15 4:38 14:59 11:55 8:59 4:19 12:29 7:35 7:11 1:11
D-45 (7) 4,6 km 150 m 12C
1(33) 2(67) 3(55) 4(53) 5(54) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(56) 10(62) 11(57) 12(100) Meta
1 262 Checkley Judith 53:18 4:19 7:46 20:06 21:54  23:18 30:16 35:30 40:24 42:45 46:35  50:07 52:31 53:18
Totana Totana 4:19 3:27 12:20 1:48 1:24 6:58 5:14 4:54 2:21 3:50 3:32 2:24 0:47
2 197 Seward Kay 1:12:25 7:30 11:00 27:32 29:37 30:59 40:51 47:21 54:46 57:31 1:01:28 1:08:47 1:11:38 1:12:25
Malarruta Malarruta 7:30 3:30 16:32 2:05 1:22 9:52 6:30 7:25 2:45 3:57 7:19 2:51 0:47
3 139 Fernandez Galdo D 1:45:05 9:26 15:44 1:01:09 1:04:58 1:07:56 1:14:02 1:19:00 1:26:30 1:28:21 1:33:31 1:42:10 1:44:24 1:45:05
C.D.E Rumbo Madr 9:26 6:18 45:25 3:49 2:58 6:06 4:58 7:30 1:51 5:10 8:39 2:14 0:41
4 104 Pastora Narciso Su  1:45:49 8:38 16:28 37:07 39:33 45:15 58:06 1:07:07 1:15:41 1:27:44 1:36:51 1:42:23 1:45:06 1:45:49
COLMENAR COLME 8:38 7:50 20:39 2:26 5:42 12:51 9:01 8:34 12:03 9:07 5:32 2:43 0:43
5 232 Prada Cazorla Ana 1:56:03 9:41 15:16 34:18 37:36 40:04 1:18:44 1:26:45 1:34:13 1:38:17 1:46:15 1:52:08 1:55:21 1:56:03
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 9:41 5:35 19:02 3:18 2:28 38:40 8:01 7:28 4:04 7:58 5:53 3:13 0:42
6 231 Belinchén Martinez  2:27:50 6:56 14:06 42:21 47:15  49:27 1:02:57 1:18:14 1:52:34 2:00:34 2:11:24 2:19:08 2:26:28 2:27:50
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 6:56 7:10 28:15 4:54 2:12 13:30 15:17 34:20 8:00 10:50 7:44 7:20 1:22
7 105 Sintas Martinez Ana  3:02:10 5:47 17:42 40:10 42:25  44:27 1:02:11 1:10:11 1:22:25 1:58:45 2:03:21 2:57:27 3:01:00 3:02:10
COLMENAR COLME 5:47 11:55 22:28 2:15 2:02 17:44 8:00 12:14 36:20 4:36 54:06 3:33 1:10
D-50 (4) 3,1km 90 m 10C
1(32) 2(33) 3(67) 4(70) 5(51) 6(71) 7(72) 8(62) 9(73) 10(100) Meta
1 106 Berrocal Pariente Al 1:06:39 5:04 9:37 15:38 29:35 39:46 42:22 53:21 57:04 1:03:48 1:05:44 1:06:39
COLMENAR COLME 5:04 4:33 6:01 13:57  10:11 2:36 10:59 3:43 6:44 1:56 0:55
2 308 Miguel Pagazaurtun 1:22:34 7:39 15:41 22:50 39:53 52:31 56:29 1:09:05 1:12:40 1:19:29 1:21:35 1:22:34
COTA COTA 7:39 8:02 7:09 17:03 12:38 3:58 12:36 3:35 6:49 2:06 0:59
3 107 Serrano Alcol Nieve 1:31:56 3:58 11:01 22:24 38:16 41:49 45:32  1:05:37 1:09:14 1:27:52 1:31:09 1:31:56
COLMENAR COLME 3:58 7:03 11:23 15:52 3:33 3:43 20:05 3:37 18:38 3:17 0:47
4 288 Navarro Ruiperez C 2:00:31 8:19 12:47 20:01 52:41 58:44 1:18:26 1:37:38 1:42:56 1:55:46 1:59:20 2:00:31
ORIENTIJOTE ORIE 8:19 4:28 7:14 32:40 6:03 19:42 19:12 5:18 12:50 3:34 1:11
D-60 (1) 2,8km 85m 11C
1(75) 2(74) 3(76) A(77) 5(78) 6(81) 7(70) 8(72) 9(73) 10(80) 11(100) Meta
1 162 Galdén Delgado Am  1:43:05 4:43 8:36 20:51 28:26  30:44 39:22 43:14 1:11:47 1:36:33 1:39:19 1:42:18 1:43:05
SiMePierdo SiMePie 4:43 3:53 12:15 7:35 2:18 8:38 3:52  28:33 24:46 2:46 2:59 0:47
D-E (11) 7,1km 245m 17C
1(33) 2(59) 3(60) 4(39) 5(38) 6(44) 7(41) 8(42) 9(45) 10(61) 11(64) 12(56) 13(62) 14(63)
15(31) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
1 172 Moreno ZGfiga Gua 1:13:40 7:23 22:08 26:20 29:12 30:38 39:45 44:10 45:59 51:23 58:06 1:02:00 1:04:15 1:06:28 1:08:57
Club Monte EI Pa CI 7:23 14:45 4:12 2:52 1:26 9:07 4:25 1:49 5:24 6:43 3:54 2:15 2:13 2:29
1:10:36 1:11:34 1:13:10 1:13:40
1:39 0:58 1:36 0:30
2 108 Viqueira Andrea 1:22:24 3:56 24:16 29:35 32:48 34:29 43:29 48:41 51:06 56:14 1:01:50 1:06:16 1:08:21 1:14:28 1:16:37
COLMENAR COLME 3:56 20:20 5:19 3:13 1:41 9:00 5:12 2:25 5:08 5:36 4:26 2:05 6:07 2:09
1:18:29 1:19:38 1:21:51 1:22:24
1:52 1:09 2:13 0:33
3 334 Beketovalryna 1:41:50 5:38 28:45 36:14 40:08  42:28 54:37 1:01:01 1:03:04 1:10:18 1:18:00 1:24:47 1:27:55 1:31:10 1:34:40
Maximus Maximus 5:38 23:07 7:29 3:54 2:20 12:09 6:24 2:03 7:14 7:42 6:47 3:08 3:15 3:30
1:37:43 1:38:42 1:41:03 1:41:50
3:03 0:59 2:21 0:47
4 270 Pérez Riofrio AnaB 1:47:51 6:40 29:46 38:47 42:53 45:11 1:03:29 1:08:31 1:10:43 1:16:06 1:22:24 1:27:46 1:30:54 1:38:40 1:41:35
Imperdible Imperdi 6:40  23:06 9:01 4:06 2:18 18:18 5:02 2:12 5:23 6:18 5:22 3:08 7:46 2:55
1:43:41 1:45:06 1:47:20 1:47:51
2:06 1:25 2:14 0:31
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Parciales - Etapa 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 10
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
D-E (11) 7,1km 245 m 17C (cont.)
1(33) 2(59) 3(60) 4(39) 5(38) 6(44) 7(41) 8(42) 9(45) 10(61) 11(64) 12(56) 13(62) 14(63)
15(31) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
5 212 Lépez Chaves Carol 1:58:32 8:51 28:33 41:35 57:36 59:33 1:14:13 1:23:09 1:25:20 1:30:07 1:36:06 1:42:43 1:45:19 1:48:46 1:51:29
Club O-Charlies ClI 8:51 19:42 13:02 16:01 1:57 14:40 8:56 2:11 4:47 5:59 6:37 2:36 3:27 2:43
1:53:23 1:55:16 1:57:54 1:58:32
1:54 1:53 2:38 0:38
6 291 Taylor Julia 1:59:50 5:12 28:20 37:07 40:57 47:34 1:01:48 1:08:38 1:11:26 1:27:00 1:35:02 1:40:49 1:43:49 1:48:34 1:51:59
A.D.NEMUS A.D.NE 5:12 23:08 8:47 3:50 6:37 14:14 6:50 2:48 15:34 8:02 5:47 3:00 4:45 3:25
1:54:20 1:55:47 1:59:06 1:59:50
2:21 1:27 3:19 0:44
7 198 Martin Iglesias M2J  2:00:58 4:14 29:03 35:11 39:20 41:08 51:01 57:33 1:00:45 1:28:57 1:36:16 1:41:23 1:43:31 1:48:55 1:52:07
Malarruta Malarruta 4:14 24:49 6:08 4:09 1:48 9:53 6:32 3:12 28:12 7:19 5:07 2:08 5:24 3:12
1:54:46 1:56:21 1:59:56 2:00:58
2:39 1:35 3:35 1:02
8 233 Garcia Sanchez San 2:02:16 3:50 27:17 38:59 43:39 48:07 1:06:31 1:17:43 1:19:46 1:24:26 1:30:52 1:37:22 1:41:07 1:50:49 1:54:24
ORIENTA-GETAFE O 3:50 23:27 11:42 4:40 4:28 18:24 11:12 2:03 4:40 6:26 6:30 3:45 9:42 3:35
1:56:29 1:58:40 2:01:40 2:02:16
2:05 2:11 3:00 0:36
9 164 Llop Calvo Carolin  2:26:52 4:40 28:38 49:15 1:00:35 1:02:32 1:14:11 1:19:27 1:23:25 1:52:03 1:58:06 2:02:41 2:06:40 2:11:20 2:21:49
EntreBalizas EntreB 4:40 23:58 20:37 11:20 1:57 11:39 5:16 3:58 28:38 6:03 4:35 3:59 4:40 10:29
2:23:18 2:24:25 2:26:20 2:26:52
1:29 1:07 1:55 0:32
346 Almodovar Vialas S No sale
ORIENTA-GETAFE O
43 Cano Rodriguez Lo No sale
IBERIA IBERIA
OPEN AMARILLO (9) 2,1km 70 m 10C
1(75) 2(80) 3(76) 4(77) 5(48) 6(69) 7(78) 8(72) 9(73) 10(100) Meta
1 167 Garcia Bautista Luc 53:38 5:02 7:49 15:48 19:06 24:43 29:11 32:26 38:34 50:20 53:04 53:38
EntreBalizas EntreB 5:02 2:47 7:59 3:18 5:37 4:28 3:15 6:08 11:46 2:44 0:34
2 353 Mata Donatella 57:01 3:28 7:45 15:06 19:32 25:04 29:22 34:16  41:45 53:35 56:00 57:01
ESCONDITE NATUR 3:28 4:17 7:21 4:26 5:32 4:18 4:54 7:29 11:50 2:25 1:01
3 4 Fernandez Gil Mari 58:35 3:30 6:53 9:49 13:05 17:36 20:15 22:15 29:00 56:39 58:00 58:35
Individuals/No c In 3:30 3:23 2:56 3:16 4:31 2:39 2:00 6:45 27:39 1:21 0:35
4 360 Portero Gaston 59:40 4:17 6:43 13:49 19:13 24:00 29:28 32:31 39:18 53:20 58:03 59:40
G.0.C.ANN. G.O.C.A. 4:17 2:26 7:06 5:24 4:47 5:28 3:.03 6:47 14:02 4:43 1:37
5 135 Cano-cortes RuizC 1:06:35 7:44 10:44 21:57 27:05 33:39 38:34 42:09 47:48 1:03:04 1:05:40 1:06:35 52:00
COLMENAR COLME 7:44 3:00 11:13 5:08 6:34 4:55 3:35 5:39 15:16 2:36 0:55 *79
6 168 Garcia Bautista Mari 1:08:48 3:02 11:18 15:45 19:52 22:53 25:13 27:56 34:25 1:05:45 1:08:16 1:08:48
EntreBalizas EntreB 3:02 8:16 4:27 4:07 3:01 2:20 2:43 6:29 31:20 2:31 0:32
7 287 Enriquez Daniel 1:20:21 8:43 12:12 20:52 26:26 32:44 40:22 44:48 55:40 1:13:56 1:19:38 1:20:21
Grupo Gredos de G 8:43 3:29 8:40 5:34 6:18 7:38 4:26 10:52 18:16 5:42 0:43
8 5 Fernandez Gil Anab  1:57:20 14.01 23:00 39:46 46:52 55:54 1:02:06 1:09:47 1:44:.01 1:54:.01 1:56:36 1:57:20 1:56:37
Individuals/No c In 14:01 8:59 16:46 7:06 9:02 6:12 7:41 34:14 10:00 2:35 0:44 *100
3 Valdés Diego en tarj. 10:34 14:55 29:19 39:00 53:08 1:02:26 1:16:20 1:29:57 1:44:42 - 1:48:21
Individuals/No c In 10:34 4:21 14:24 9:41 14:08 9:18 13:54 13:37 14:45 3:39
OPEN NARANJA (20) 3,1km 100 m 15C
1(75) 2(32) 3(74) 4(76) 5(77) 6(78) 7(81) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(79) 12(57) 13(73) 14(80)
15(100) Meta
1 41 Esteban-manzanare 1:01:46 2:21 8:03 12:31 19:00 21:40 24:07 28:12 30:03 37:34 45:19 49:05 53:55 58:23 1:00:08
Toledo Orientaci To 2:21 5:42 4:28 6:29 2:40 2:27 4:05 1:51 7:31 7:45 3:46 4:50 4:28 1:45
1:01:04 1:01:46
0:56 0:42
2 8 Perez Pardo Ana Cri 1:15:15 6:39 11:47 15:32 22:40 26:40 29:54 37:35 41:56 51:09 1:02:04 1:06:46 1:09:46 1:11:25 1:12:56
Individuals/No c In 6:39 5:08 3:45 7:08 4:00 3:14 7:41 4:21 9:13 10:55 4:42 3:00 1:39 1:31
1:14:34 1:15:15
1:38 0:41
3 169 Garcia Robles José 1:16:04 5:24 13:13 16:33 21:57 25:48 29:22 34:29 36:36 41:22 55:16 58:49 1:02:43 1:11:39 1:13:52
EntreBalizas EntreB 5:24 7:49 3:20 5:24 3:51 3:34 5:07 2:07 4:46 13:54 3:33 3:54 8:56 2:13
1:15:27 1:16:04
1:35 0:37
4 349 Fernandez Diaz Enr 1:25:39 9:54 15:59 21:40 27:00 28:59 32:07 40:02 41:51 55:22 1:06:38 1:12:12 1:15:57 1:19:00 1:22:20
Individuals/No c In 9:54 6:05 5:41 5:20 1:59 3:08 7:55 1:49 13:31 11:16 5:34 3:45 3:03 3:20
1:24:02 1:25:39
1:42 1:37
5 348 Congosto Quijano | 1:27:26 12:34 18:07 23:33 28:47 31:09 34:03 41:26 43:37 58:23 1:08:47 1:14:08 1:17:53 1:20:53 1:24:07
Individuals/No c In 12:34 5:33 5:26 5:14 2:22 2:54 7:23 2:11 14:46 10:24 5:21 3:45 3:00 3:14
1:26:01 1:27:26
1:54 1:25
6 350 Romo Martinez Ana  1:29:35 13:35 19:50 25:31 30:54 33:27 36:10 44:30 45:59 59:34 1:10:55 1:16:00 1:19:43 1:23:23 1:26:22
Individuals/No c In 13:35 6:15 5:41 5:23 2:33 2:43 8:20 1:29 13:35 11:21 5:05 3:43 3:40 2:59
1:28:02 1:29:35
1:40 1:33
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
OPEN NARANJA (20) 3,1km 100 m 15C (cont.)
1(75) 2(32) 3(74) 4(76) 5(77) 6(78) 7(81) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(79) 12(57) 13(73) 14(80)
15(100) Meta
7 352 Blaco Rebull Ruth 1:35:34 6:29 14:46 17:52 32:03 36:08 39:51 48:02 55:24 1:04:12 1:20:47 1:24:44 1:27:51 1:30:24 1:33:01
ESCONDITE NATUR 6:29 8:17 3:06 14:11 4:05 3:43 8:11 7:22 8:48 16:35 3:57 3:07 2:33 2:37
1:34:52 1:35:34
1:51 0:42
8 337 Hernandez Torres P 1:36:35 7:30 15:45 18:53 33:01 37:04 40:53 49:04 56:41 1:04:50 1:22:00 1:25:49 1:29:00 1:31:27 1:34:09
ESCONDITE NATUR 7:30 8:15 3:08 14:08 4:03 3:49 8:11 7:37 8:09 17:10 3:49 3:11 2:27 2:42
1:35:51 1:36:35
1:42 0:44
9 223 Santos Sanchez Ma 1:37:56 3:20 16:38 19:04 27:39 33:15 36:17 41:57 47:54 1:06:35 1:18:22 1:21:56 1:29:44 1:30:49 1:35:32
Club O-Charlies CI 3:20 13:18 2:26 8:35 5:36 3:02 5:40 5:57 18:41 11:47 3:34 7:48 1:05 4:43
1:37:04 1:37:56
1:32 0:52
10 312 Mahou Miguel Dani  1:49:49 10:21 15:45 21:05 28:23 30:56 39:35 51:18 1:02:01 1:16:37 1:30:37 1:34:44 1:38:12 1:40:33 1:47:52
COTA COTA 10:21 5:24 5:20 7:18 2:33 8:39 11:43 10:43 14:36 14:00 4:07 3:28 2:21 7:19
1:49:17 1:49:49
1:25 0:32
11 283 CabezaBelanche G  2:05:49 7:37 16:34 22:36 34:21  41:26 47:03 59:38 1:06:11 1:15:33 1:34:45 1:42:46 1:49:15 1:54:09 2:02:23
Imperdible Imperdi 7:37 8:57 6:02 11:45 7:05 5:37 12:35 6:33 9:22 19:12 8:01 6:29 4:54 8:14
2:04:56 2:05:49 2:04:58
2:33 0:53 *100
12 89 Casado Sergio 2:36:27 6:26 15:30 39:38 48:23 51:44 54:28 1:01:42 1:12:11 2:10:22 2:21:25 2:27:45 2:31:52 2:32:58 2:34:48
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 6:26 9:04 24:08 8:45 3:21 2:44 7:14 10:29 58:11 11:03 6:20 4:07 1:06 1:50
2:35:46 2:36:27
0:58 0:41
90 Arias Prado Ignacio entarj.  ----- 9:26 - e e e e e s s 3049 - e e
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 9:26 21:23
46:14  47:53 11:57
15:25 1:39 *57
313 Delgado Marchante en tarj. 11:53 22:09 55:51 1:11:06 1:13:39 1:20:03 1:31:13 1:34:58 2:03:34 - 2:25:17 2:31:19 2:33:30 2:36:50
GUMYSAM GUMYSAM 11:53 10:16 33:42 15:15 2:33 6:24 11:10 3:45 28:36 21:43 6:02 2:11 3:20
2:38:40
1:50
91 Jimenez Fresquet A andona 5:01 25:34 50:17 1:19:18 1:31:28 1:35:41 === meemm mmmem emememmee e e e
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 5:01 20:33 24:43 29:01 12:10 4:13
1:58:25 2:00:59
22:44 2:34
221 Zorrilla Manzano L andona 3:54 11:14 31:11 48:11 53:35 1:01:26 1:10:24 1:12:28 -----  ----- meeem e e e
Club O-Charlies CI 3:54 7:20 19:57 17:00 5:24 7:51 8:58 2:04
1:58:19 2:11:18
45:51 12:59
88 Prado Da Cruz Elen andona 4:49 14:52 18:57 48:39 56:45 1:02:02 1:20:30 @ ----- semem e e e e e
G.0.C.A.N. G.O.CA. 4:49 10:03 4:05 29:42 8:06 5:17 18:28
2:10:53 2:12:10
50:23 1:17
136 Magdaleno Huertas andona 3:34 13:47 21:15 27:14  30:50 33:53 41:18  43:46 49:57 - e e e e
COLMENAR COLME 3:34 10:13 7:28 5:59 3:36 3:.03 7:25 2:28 6:11
188 Isasi Marin Josefa No sale
Club Monte El Pa CI
53 Rivera Perea Rosa No sale
IBERIA IBERIA
OPEN ROJO (10) 5,2km 165 m 11C
1(32) 2(57) 3(70) 4(54) 5(55) 6(68) 7(50) 8(61) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Meta
1 224 Prieto Jimenez Anto  1:17:47 4:07 7:20 15:40 27:43 36:51 41:36 43:39 55:43 1:11:41 1:15:53 1:17:12 1:17:47
Club O-Charlies CI 4:07 3:13 8:20 12:03 9:08 4:45 2:03 12:04 15:58 4:12 1:19 0:35
2 253 Guerra Lo6pez Javier 1:21:32 4:31 8:29 19:40 24:52  27:49 33:06 35:32  56:17 1:08:24 1:18:40 1:21:00 1:21:32
CLUB NAVALCARNE 4:31 3:58 11:11 5:12 2:57 5:17 2:26 20:45 12:07 10:16 2:20 0:32
3 252 GuerralLopez Ferna 1:24:08 6:26 10:32 21:48 26:59 29:52 35:11 37:33 58:32 1:10:56 1:21:15 1:23:33 1:24:08
CLUB NAVALCARNE 6:26 4:06 11:16 5:11 2:53 5:19 2:22 20:59 12:24 10:19 2:18 0:35
4 14 Aznar Javier 1:31:33 8:34 12:12 27:40 32:08 42:00 47:56 50:53 1:06:35 1:17:54 1:29:24 1:30:53 1:31:33
Individuals/No c In 8:34 3:38 15:28 4:28 9:52 5:56 2:57 15:42 11:19 11:30 1:29 0:40
5 15 Hernandez Alicia 1:33:45 10:31 14:23 29:55 34:16 44:24 50:13 52:45 1:09:01 1:19:26 1:31:29 1:33:00 1:33:45
Individuals/No c In 10:31 3:52 15:32 4:21 10:08 5:49 2:32 16:16 10:25 12:03 1:31 0:45
6 9 Arroyo Arroyo Soni  1:53:22 11:19 17:33 34:44 43:53 53:42 1:00:20 1:03:51 1:22:38 1:36:43 1:48:32 1:51:01 1:53:22
Individuals/No c In 11:19 6:14 17:11 9:09 9:49 6:38 3:31 18:47 14:05 11:49 2:29 2:21
7 329 Garcia Garcia Isabel 2:21:45 7:15 23:38 42:26 46:32 58:48 1:05:38 1:20:14 1:34:29 2:07:06 2:19:39 2:21:01 2:21:45
FALCOTRAIL ORIEN 7:15 16:23 18:48 4:06 12:16 6:50 14:36 14:15 32:37 12:33 1:22 0:44
347 Zafra Juan Pablo andona  31:57 35:11 = - -em eeeem e e e e e 1:22:31
Malarruta Malarruta 31:57 3:14 47:20
13 Losada Angel andona 3:36 6:42 - e e e e e e e
Individuals/No c In 3:36 3:06
10 Lopez Bruna Adrian No sale

Individuals/No c In
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H-INFANTIL (1) 3,1km 90m 10C
1(32) 2(33) 3(67) 4(70) 5(51) 6(71) 7(72) 8(62) 9(73) 10(100) Meta
1 33 Gonzalez Pefia Aaro 47:14 2:52 5:09 10:59 19:57  24:48 27:23 36:31  42:11 45:29 46:47  4T:14
Toledo Orientaci To 2:52 2:17 5:50 8:58 4:51 2:35 9:08 5:40 3:18 1:18 0:27
H-JUNIOR (4) 6,8km 245m 17C
1(32) 2(60) 3(37) 4(38) 5(65) 6(40) 7(44) 8(66) 9(42) 10(58) 11(47) 12(61) 13(62) 14(63)
15(31) 16(57) 17(100) Meta
1 36 Rodriguez Diaz Jua 1:20:26 2:47 26:51 27:24 30:57 36:15 38:10 41:38  45:08 46:33 47:48 1:03:22 1:05:19 1:12:46 1:14:42
Toledo Orientaci To 2:47 24:04 0:33 3:33 5:18 1:55 3:28 3:30 1:25 1:15 15:34 1:57 7:27 1:56
1:17:13 1:17:59 1:20:00 1:20:26
2:31 0:46 2:01 0:26
2 34 Mesas de Castro Mi  1:29:59 2:16 22:21 22:55 27:00 31:35 33:43 36:41 45:58 48:40 54:05 1:06:08 1:08:50 1:22:42 1:24:58
Toledo Orientaci To 2:16 20:05 0:34 4:05 4:35 2:08 2:58 9:17 2:42 5:25 12:03 2:42 13:52 2:16
1:26:45 1:27:44 1:29:30 1:29:59
1:47 0:59 1:46 0:29
3 35 Tordera Moreno-to 1:49:27 3:13 28:32 29:08 32:36 38:30 41:12 56:40 59:08 1:00:37 1:01:52 1:23:39 1:25:48 1:39:05 1:41:24
Toledo Orientaci To 3:13 25:19 0:36 3:28 5:54 2:42 15:28 2:28 1:29 1:15 21:47 2:09 13:17 2:19
1:45:59 1:47:10 1:48:55 1:49:27
4:35 1:11 1:45 0:32
191 Martinez De Lucas  en tarj. 2:09  26:00 26:37 30:07 34:09 35:57 39:14  47:.02 48:15 49:18 1:05:05 1:06:44 1:14:27 1:16:17
COMCU COMCU 2:09 23:51 0:37 3:30 4:02 1:48 3:17 7:48 1:13 1:03 15:47 1:39 7:43 1:50
————— 1:17:31 1:19:12 1:19:43
1:14 1:41 0:31
H-MASTER (7) 53km 145 m 10C
1(32) 2(67) 3(68) 4(49) 5(59) 6(52) 7(61) 8(64) 9(63) 10(100) Meta
